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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

26 Wednesday 5-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

38 Saturday 8-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

102 Thursday 20-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

118 Sunday 23-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

151 Thursday 27-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

169 Sunday 30-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

192 Wednesday 2-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

214 Sunday 6-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

241 Wednesday 9-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

261 Sunday 13-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS BRUINS

287 Tuesday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

309 Saturday 19-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS HNIC

320 Sunday 20-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

357 Sunday 27-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

369 Wednesday 30-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

408 Monday 5-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

453 Sunday 11-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

471 Thursday 15-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

475 Friday 16-Dec 7:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

491 Sunday 18-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

527 Friday 23-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

537 Wednesday 4-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

560 Sunday 8-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

588 Wednesday 11-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

600 Sunday 15-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

667 Sunday 22-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

678 Tuesday 24-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

721 Sunday 29-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

727 Monday 30-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

739 Wednesday 1-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

746 Friday 3-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

783 Monday 6-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

803 Saturday 11-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS HNIC

843 Sunday 19-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

857 Tuesday 21-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

878 Thursday 2-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

892 Saturday 4-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

898 Sunday 5-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

924 Tuesday 7-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

944 Sunday 12-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

972 Tuesday 14-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1024 Friday 24-Mar 7:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

1050 Sunday 26-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

1055 Monday 27-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

1068 Thursday 30-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS

RR015 Saturday 1-Apr 2:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR055 Tuesday 4-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

RR079 Tuesday 11-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR098 Thursday 13-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

RR116 Saturday 15-Apr 5:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

RR121 Sunday 16-Apr 9:00 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


